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Introduction
The Chickasha Chamber of Commerce is

excited to announce the launch of our 2026

Total Resource Campaign! This annual

initiative is your opportunity to connect with

the vibrant business community of Chickasha

and align your organization with events,

programs, and services that make a tangible

impact.

As a valued sponsor, you’ll have the chance to

showcase your business to thousands of local

residents, business leaders, and visitors while

supporting initiatives that strengthen our

community. From high-visibility events like the

Oklahoma Food Truck Championship and the

Lighted Christmas Parade to impactful

programs such as Congressional Forums and

Chamber Lunch & Learns, there is something

for every business, large or small.

By participating in the Total Resource

Campaign, you’re not just investing in

sponsorship opportunities; you’re becoming a

vital partner in fostering growth, innovation,

and collaboration in Chickasha. Together, we

can build a thriving community and create

lasting connections that benefit everyone.

Explore the pages ahead to discover exciting

ways to elevate your business while supporting

the Chamber’s mission to lead Chickasha

toward a prosperous future. Let’s make 2026 a

year of progress, partnerships, and success!



The vision of the Chickasha Chamber of

Commerce is to be a proactive business

organization with an influential voice

dedicated to economic success and an

abundant quality of life.

2026 Total Resource Campaign

About Us
The Chickasha Chamber of Commerce is the heartbeat of our community’s

business landscape. Established to serve as a catalyst for economic growth,

collaboration, and innovation, the Chamber connects local businesses, non-profits,

and community leaders to create a thriving and prosperous Chickasha.

Our mission is to support and empower our members by providing valuable

resources, fostering meaningful connections, and advocating for a strong and

vibrant business climate. Through dynamic programming, educational

opportunities, and high-impact events, we aim to elevate businesses of all sizes

and strengthen our community’s economic foundation.

We are proud to be a trusted partner in promoting local businesses, enhancing

quality of life, and building a future where Chickasha continues to grow as a

destination of choice for residents, visitors, and entrepreneurs.

From networking events like CHAMBERconnects and Chickasha Young

Professionals to signature events like the Oklahoma Food Truck Championship

and the State of the City, the Chamber provides platforms for businesses to shine

and thrive. With over a century of dedication to our community, we remain

committed to shaping Chickasha into a vibrant hub for opportunity and success.

Together, we can make Chickasha a place where businesses flourish, relationships

grow, and innovation thrives. Join us in driving our community forward!

Vision Mission
The mission of the Chickasha Chamber of

Commerce is to serve the best interest of

our members. We strive to encourage

partnership and engagement within the

community and provide opportunity for

growth and improved quality of life in

Chickasha, Oklahoma.
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The Chamber Banquet &
Awards is a fantastic
opportunity to connect with
over 350 local leaders and
professionals. Your
sponsorship ensures your
company is recognized as a top
supporter of Chickasha's
growth and success.

103rd Chamber
Banquet & Awards
The 103rd Chamber Banquet & Awards is the premier event for
Chickasha businesses and community leaders, attracting over 350
attendees for an upscale dinner and silent auction. Sponsoring
provides valuable exposure as a community leader while supporting
the Chamber’s work in fostering local business success.

Event
Highlights

From the Presenting Sponsor
to Table Sponsors, each level
provides unique exposure
opportunities through
signage, social media, and
event recognition. Be part of
an event that honors
excellence in business and
community leadership.

42026 Total Resource Campaign

$5,000 $3,000

Presenting Sponsor Gold Sponsor Beverage Sponsor

$2,500

$2,000 $1,500

Award Sponsor After Party Sponsor Table Sponsor

$995

Individual Tickets
$99

April 10th

Annual Awards Banquet
Presented By…

Opportunity to welcome attendees

Prominent logo placement in
promotional video, event

slideshow, and signage

Recognition on social media

Eight seats at the banquet

Highlighted on event
slideshow and signage

Recognition on social media

Eight seats at the banquet

Naming rights for
specialty drink

Recognition on event
signage and social media

Six seats at the banquet

Awards Presented By…

Recognition on event
signage and social

media

Four seats at the banquet

After Party Presented By…

Recognition on event
signage and social

media

Two seats at the banquet

Recognition on table
signage and social

media

Eight seats at the
banquet

Ready to
Sponsor? 
Scan the
Code



2026 Total Resource Campaign

Logo and link on the
Chamber’s website and social

media event pages.

Logo prominently displayed on
event banners, signage, and

promotional materials for the
Easter Egg Hunt.

Spring Into Fun

Spring into action by sponsoring Chickasha’s favorite seasonal event! The
Annual Easter Egg Hunt brings the community together for fun, family, and
festive celebration. 

Series
Highlights
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$3,000

Recognized as the Presenting
Sponsor of the entire Spring Into
Fun event series in all marketing
materials (e.g., “Spring Into Fun
Presented by [Your Business]”).

$1,250

Join the fun at our Annual
Easter Egg Hunt by the iconic
Leg Lamp in Downtown
Chickasha! With over 5,000
eggs to find, kids of all ages will
delight in this beloved
community event. The Easter
Bunny will make a special
appearance, spreading cheer
and posing for photos. After
the hunt, the excitement
continues with bunny relay
races for the whole family to
enjoy. Your sponsorship helps
create lasting memories while
showcasing your business to
local families.

Easter Egg Hunt | April 4th
Recognized as the Egg Sponsor

of the Easter Egg Hunt.

As an Egg Sponsor, your business will
be featured in a social media campaign
“sponsored by [Your Business]”, where

the Easter Bunny visits local
businesses to promote both the event

and your brand, providing
personalized exposure through

engaging social media posts.

Logo featured on event signage,
banners, and promotional

materials for the Easter Egg Hunt.

Opportunity to provide
branded giveaways (e.g., items

in the eggs or prizes).

Presenting Sponsor Egg Sponsor Bunny Hop Sponsor

$500

Name listed on event signage
and in promotional materials

for the event.

Social media
acknowledgment.

Ready to
Sponsor? 
Scan the
Code

https://ccc---staff.slack.com/files/U03E9B25MED/F08924BDJSY/screenshot_2025-01-16_at_10.16.28___am.png


Congressional and
Legislative Forums

The Congressional and Legislative Forums provide a unique
opportunity for Chamber members and community leaders to
engage with Washington lawmakers and the Oklahoma delegation.
These events serve as essential platforms for dialogue, fostering
transparency and enabling public participation in the legislative
process. Attendees can hear firsthand updates from legislators, ask
questions, and engage in meaningful discussions that directly
impact our community.

Event
Highlights
Oklahoma's congressional and
legislative forums serve as vital
platforms for dialogue
between lawmakers and
constituents. 

Public forums like these are
instrumental in fostering
transparency and encouraging
public participation in the
legislative process.

62026 Total Resource Campaign

$2,000 $1,500

Recognized as the Presenting
Sponsor of the Congressional

and Legislative Forums.

Recognized as the Host Sponsor for
one of the Congressional and

Legislative Forums.

Your logo prominently
displayed on all event

materials, including event
signage, invitations, and
promotional materials.

Logo displayed on event signage,
invitations, and promotional

materials for your sponsored forum.

Social media shoutouts
before and after the

event.

Presenting Sponsor Host Sponsor Delegate Sponsor

Logo featured on event
signage and marketing

materials.

Opportunity to speak or introduce
key legislative leaders at the event.

Social media recognition
as the Host Sponsor of

the event.

Recognition on the Chamber’s
website and social media event

pages.

$1,000

These sessions provide citizens
with opportunities to engage
directly with state representatives,
ask questions, and discuss
legislative updates impacting the
community.

Recognition in event-related press
releases and social media posts.

Logo and link on the Chamber’s
website and social media event pages.

Logo featured on the
Chamber’s website and

social media event pages.

Recognized as a Delegate
Sponsor for the

Congressional and
Legislative Forums.

Ready to
Sponsor? 
Scan the
Code



2026 Total Resource Campaign

Parade of Stars and
Handlebars Event

Highlights

The Parade of Stars and Handles Bars
offers a unique 4th of July celebration
through Shannon Springs Park.
Participants of all ages can walk, bike, or
ride motorcycles and ATVs in this fun-
filled event. It’s the perfect way to kick off
your Independence Day with festive
spirit and community pride.
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$1,500 $500

The Parade of Stars and Handles Bars is a 4th of July parade that takes
place through Shannon Springs Park, inviting walkers, cyclists, and
riders on motorcycles or ATVs to join the fun. Introduced in 2023, this
exciting parade is quickly becoming a local favorite, offering a unique
way to kick off Independence Day festivities with family-friendly fun
and patriotic spirit. Your support will help make this event a cherished
tradition for years to come.

This event brings the whole family
together with a lively parade through the
park. Whether you’re walking, biking, or
riding, everyone can participate in
celebrating the holiday. The parade offers
a chance to showcase your patriotic spirit
while enjoying the outdoors.

Introduced in 2023, the Parade of Stars
and Handles Bars is quickly becoming a
local favorite. It provides a chance for
community members to unite in a fun
and festive atmosphere. Your support will
help make this event a cherished
tradition for years to come.

Parade | July 4th

Recognized as the Presenting
Sponsor of the Parade of Stars

and Handles Bars.

Logo prominently displayed on
all event materials, including

promotional flyers, signage, and
banners at the event.

Exclusive sponsorship
recognition in all pre-event
marketing and social media

posts.

Opportunity to participate in
the parade as a VIP.

Presenting Sponsor Sparkler Sponsor Star Sponsor

$1,000

“Prizes presented
by”

Recognized as a Star
Sponsor with logo on

event signage and
promotional materials.

Social media mentions
before and after the event.

Recognition on the
Chamber’s website and

event page.

Business name featured
on event signage and

banners.

Social media
shoutouts leading up

to the event.

Recognition on the
Chamber’s website and

event page.

Ready to
Sponsor? 
Scan the
Code



2026 Total Resource Campaign

Christmas in July

Campaign
Highlights
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$2,500 $750

Since its debut in 2020, Christmas in July has become a cherished
tradition in the Chickasha community. What began as a lively block
party has evolved into an entire month of festive fun, bringing the
holiday spirit to the heat of summer. From the Parade of Stars and
Handlebars to the Christmas CoolDown Block Party, there's
something for everyone to enjoy! In 2024, we brought you an exciting
lineup of events, and we’re already planning for Christmas in July
2026. Stay tuned for the 2026 schedule and get ready for more
holiday magic!

Christmas in July is a month-long
celebration bringing festive
Christmas cheer to the summer
heat with themed events,
community activities, and holiday
spirit.

The Christmas CoolDown Block Party will bring a
cool burst of holiday cheer to Chickasha, taking in
the evening at the Leg Lamp area. Enjoy an
evening of food, entertainment, and festive
activities, making this a perfect way to wrap up a
month full of celebrations.

Christmas CoolDown Block Party
| July 25

Exclusive Presenting Sponsor of the
Festival of Freedom and Christmas

CoolDown Block Party.

Logo prominently displayed on all
event materials, including

promotional flyers, signage, and
banners at both events.

Featured in social media campaigns
and pre-event marketing.

Company name and logo included in press
releases and event-related publicity.

Recognized as a Gold Sponsor
with logo on event signage,

flyers, and promotional
materials.

Mention in social media posts
before and after the events.

Recognition at the Christmas
CoolDown Block Party.

Logo included on the Chamber
website and event page.

Presenting Sponsor  Firework SponsorCoolDown Sponsor

$1,000

 Recognition with logo on
event signage

Social media shoutouts
leading up to the events.

Recognition on the
Chamber’s website and

event page.

Ready to
Sponsor? 
Scan the
Code



2026 Total Resource Campaign

State of City
Luncheon

Event
Highlights

Hear firsthand from Chickasha’s
Mayor about city initiatives,
growth strategies, and upcoming
projects.
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$2,000 $750

Learn how city developments
affect local businesses,
infrastructure, and quality of life.

Presenting Sponsor Host Sponsor

The State of the City Luncheon provides a key opportunity for
Chamber members and community leaders to hear directly from
Chickasha’s Mayor about the city's progress, challenges, and
vision for the future. Attendees gain valuable insights into
economic development, infrastructure projects, and policy
updates that impact local businesses and residents. This event
fosters collaboration between city officials and the business
community, helping to shape the future of Chickasha.

Connect with business leaders,
elected officials, and community
influencers in a professional
setting.

Event presented by

Logo featured on promotional
materials, event signage, and

Chamber website

Recognition in event
press release and social

media

Reserved table for eight
at the luncheon

Recognition on event signage
and Chamber website

Logo featured in event
slideshow

Two reserved seats at the
luncheon

October 27th

Ready to
Sponsor? 
Scan the
Code



State of Education
Luncheon

2026 Total Resource Campaign

Presenting Sponsor Host Sponsor

Event presented by

Logo featured on promotional
materials, event signage, and

Chamber website

Recognition in event
press release and social

media

Reserved table for eight
at the luncheon

Event
Highlights

Updates on school renovations,
leadership changes, and strategic
plans from Chickasha Public
Schools, USAO, and Canadian
Valley Technology Center.

10

Discussions on how education
aligns with workforce
development, economic growth,
and community success.

The State of Education Luncheon brings together key educational leaders to

provide updates on Chickasha’s public schools, higher education, and career

training programs. Attendees will hear from the Chickasha Public Schools

Superintendent, USAO President, and CV Tech Superintendent as they

discuss advancements, future plans, and collaborative efforts shaping the

future workforce. This event highlights the strong connection between

education and economic growth, ensuring a thriving community for

generations to come.

A showcase of how local
institutions are working together
to provide opportunities for
students and businesses alike.

September 1st

$2,000 $750

Recognition on event
signage and Chamber

website

Logo featured in event
slideshow

Two reserved seats at
the luncheon

Ready to
Sponsor? 
Scan the
Code



2026 Total Resource Campaign

Annual Golf Classic
Event
Highlights

Teams of four compete in a
relaxed, shotgun-start
tournament, making it enjoyable
for golfers of all skill levels.
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$3,000

$500 $500

Reception Sponsor Breakfast Sponsor Score Card Sponsor

$500

Company logo on all
score cards.

Opportunity to put items
in swag bags.

Recognition in all event
promotions.

Recognition on chamber
website golf page &

eNewsletter.

$2,000

Presenting Sponsor Lunch Sponsor Prize Sponsor

$1,500

Two teams of four.

Logo on sponsorship sign.

Identification as Presenting
Sponsor on all event promotions,

including radio ads.

Opportunity to promote company
during live radio remote.

Opportunity to display company
products or materials.

Opportunity to put items in swag
bags.

One team of four.

Logo on sponsorship sign.

Sign with logo on lunch
tables.

Recognition in all event
promotions.

Opportunity to promote
company during live radio

remote.

Opportunity to put items in
swag bags.

Company logo on
signage at breakfast.

Opportunity to put items
in swag bags.

Recognition in all event
promotions.

Recognition on chamber
website golf page &

eNewsletter.

Company logo on
signage at reception.

Opportunity to put items
in swag bags.

Recognition in all event
promotions.

Recognition on chamber
website golf page &

eNewsletter.

One team of four.

Logo on sponsorship
sign.

Recognition in all event
promotions.

Recognition during
awards ceremony.

Opportunity to put items
in swag bag.

Recognition on chamber
website golf page &

eNewsletter.

A unique opportunity to mingle
with local business owners,
decision-makers, and community
leaders outside of the boardroom.

The 38th Annual Golf Classic is a premier networking event where business

and community leaders come together for a fun and competitive day on the

greens.

This tournament provides the
perfect setting to connect with
clients, local leaders, and fellow
professionals in a relaxed,
engaging atmosphere.

Held at a Chickasha golf course,
ensuring easy access for
businesses while supporting the
local community.

September 11th

ADDITIONAL SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES FOR
THE GOLF CLASSIC ON THE FOLLOWING PAGE

Ready to
Sponsor? 
Scan the
Code



2026 Total Resource Campaign

Annual Golf Classic
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In - Kind

In-Kind.

$400

Team of four.

Recognition in all event
promotions.

Opportunity to put items in
swag bags.

The 38th Annual Golf Classic is a premier networking event where business

and community leaders come together for a fun and competitive day on the

green.

(Continued)
Event
Highlights

Teams of four compete in a
relaxed, shotgun-start
tournament, making it enjoyable
for golfers of all skill levels.

A unique opportunity to mingle
with local business owners,
decision-makers, and community
leaders outside of the boardroom.

Enjoy hole-in-one challenges,
longest drive competitions, and
raffle prizes throughout the day.

This tournament provides the
perfect setting to connect with
clients, local leaders, and fellow
professionals in a relaxed,
engaging atmosphere.

Held at a Chickasha golf course,
ensuring easy access for
businesses while supporting the
local community.

September 11th

$500

Team of four.

Recognition on chamber
website golf page &

eNewsletter.

Company logo on a hole.

Recognition in all event
promotions.

Opportunity to put items in
swag bags.

$250 $150

Swag Bag SponsorTeam

Hole + Team Sponsor Bar Sponsor Hole Sponsor

Company logo on
signage at bar.

Recognition in all event
promotions.

Opportunity to put items
in swag bags.

Recognition on chamber
website golf page &

eNewsletter.

Company logo on a hole.

Recognition in all event
promotions.

Opportunity to put items
in swag bags.

Recognition on chamber
website golf page &

eNewsletter.

Recognition in all event
promotions.

Ready to
Sponsor? 
Scan the
Code



2025 Total Resource Campaign

Oklahoma Food
Truck Championship

Event
Highlights

The event transforms downtown
Chickasha into a lively celebration with live
music, family-friendly activities, and an
unbeatable selection of food. It’s the
perfect place to gather with friends and
family while enjoying Oklahoma’s best food
trucks.

Food trucks from across the state compete
for a share of prize money, showcasing
their best dishes in a battle for the
championship title. Attendees get to
sample a diverse array of flavors while
supporting local and regional food
vendors.

Named the 2019 Event of the Year by the
Chickasha Chamber of Commerce, the
championship continues to grow and
evolve, adding new experiences each year.
Sponsors play a key role in making the
event bigger and better, ensuring it
remains a must-attend festival.

With a record-breaking 15,000 visitors in
2024 and an expected 16,000+ in 2026,
the Oklahoma Food Truck Championship
continues to expand. Sponsorship
opportunities provide businesses with
incredible exposure and the chance to be
part of one of Oklahoma’s fastest-growing
events.

October 3rd
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$20,000

$5,000 $1,000

Tent Sponsor Hotel Sponsor Food Truck Sponsor

$650

Name/Logo on sign in front of
sponsored food truck

Mention on advertising
materials and social

media

2 shirts

Typed name on all event t-
shirts

2 meal vouchers for food
trucks

$10,000

Presenting Sponsor Entertainment Sponsor Stage Sponsor

$5,000

Main sponsor of the event

All prize money will be given
out courtesy of “Title Sponsor”

Title Sponsor logo on all award
trophies

Logo on all signs/banners for
event

Extra-large logo location on all
t-shirts

15 event shirts

Option to provide a judge for
the competition

30 meal vouchers for food
trucks

Banner on stage
“Concert brought to you

by”

Mention on advertising
material

Logo on all signs/ banners for
event

10 event shirts

20 meal vouchers for food
trucks

Large logo on event t-shirt

Designated as official hotel with
link to reservation page on OFTC

website

Provide 1 hotel room for 1
night

Mention on advertising
materials

Banner with logo in front of
hotel

Typed name on all event t-
shirts

5 shirts

5 meal vouchers for food
trucks

Banner on the stage (“Stage
brought to you by “sponsor

name”)

Mention on advertising material.
(Print, radio, social media)

Logo on all signs, banners for the
event

Large logo location on event t-
shirt

5 shirts

5 meal vouchers for the food
trucks

The Oklahoma Food Truck Championship is the state’s premier food truck

competition, drawing top culinary talent from across Oklahoma to historic

downtown Chickasha. With over 15,000 attendees in 2025 and even more

expected in 2026, this high-energy festival offers a day filled with incredible

food, live entertainment, and community fun.

Banner on tents with logo

Logo on all signs/
banners for event

5 shirts

Large logo on event t-shirts

5 meal vouchers for food
trucks

Mention on advertising
material

Ready to
Sponsor? 
Scan the
Code



2026 Total Resource Campaign

BOOville
Event
Highlights
From the family-friendly Neewollah with
free trick-or-treating and activities to the
spooky Fright Night, there's something for
everyone at BOOville

14

Businesses across Chickasha will be invited
to participate by decorating their
storefronts, creating an immersive and fun
Halloween atmosphere throughout town.

Sponsors will be featured on the event’s
GooseChase app and have their logos
included on event shirts worn by
volunteers and key participants, ensuring
high visibility during the festivities.

Join us in bringing BOOville to life and make your business a key part of the

spookiest season of the year! Sponsorship of this campaign provides a unique

opportunity to showcase your brand while supporting a series of fun and festive

Halloween events that will bring families, teens, and business owners together in

the heart of Chickasha. Your business will be seen by thousands of local attendees

and visitors as we transform our community into a Halloween destination.

$5,000
Witch-In-Kind Sponsor

In Kind

Provide in-kind donations (e.g.,
items for giveaways, event

materials, or prizes for contests) 

Your business’s name and
contribution highlighted on the

BOOville website.

Provide games at Neewollah

$3,000

Presenting Sponsor Spooktacular Sponsor Pumpkin Sponsor

$1,500

Your company’s logo and link
featured on the website.

Logo displayed on select event
signage and marketing materials.

Recognition in social media
promotions, event emails, and press

releases.

Opportunity for booth placement at
the Neewollah event for hands-on

interaction with attendees.

Your company’s logo and link listed
on the BOOville event website.

Recognition on event signage
and digital materials.

Mentions in social media posts and
email marketing related to the event.

A spine-chilling event for teens and adults
featuring a pumpkin painting contest, a
costume competition, and a spooky walk
through downtown Chickasha. This fright-
filled evening is the perfect chance for
thrill-seekers to enjoy the eerie side of
Halloween.

Fright Night | October 16

A free trick-or-treat event that brings the
entire family together to celebrate
Halloween. With plenty of activities, games,
costume contest and treats, Neewollah is a
must for families looking to enjoy a safe and
festive evening.

Neewollah | October 24

Event presented by..

Featured prominently on the website 

Logo included on all major
event signage, posters, flyers,

and digital platforms.

Special mention and logo in
event promotions, including

social media shout-outs, press
releases, and email marketing.

Prime placement for your
business at Neewollah, with

the ability to interact with the
crowd and showcase your

products/services.

Ready to
Sponsor? 
Scan the
Code



2026 Total Resource Campaign

Manufacturing
Luncheon

Attendees will connect with business
leaders, manufacturers, and
community members in a collaborative
and engaging environment.

Event
Highlights
This luncheon brings attention to the
significant contributions of local
manufacturers, showcasing their
impact on our community’s economy.

The event is held in partnership with
Canadian Valley Technology Center,
furthering the community’s
commitment to workforce
development and manufacturing
excellence.

Learn about the innovative approaches
and technologies local manufacturers
are utilizing to drive growth and
sustainability in Chickasha.

15

The Manufacturing Luncheon, hosted in partnership with Canadian Valley

Technology Center, celebrates the vital role the manufacturing industry plays in the

economic growth of Chickasha. This event provides an opportunity to connect with

industry leaders and community partners, highlighting the importance of

manufacturing in our region’s success.

Presenting Sponsor

$2,000 $500

Host Sponsor

Event presented by

Logo featured on promotional
materials, event signage, and

Chamber website

Recognition in event
press release and social

media

Reserved table for eight
at the luncheon

Recognition on event signage
and Chamber website

Logo featured in event
slideshow

Two reserved seats at the
luncheon

Ready to
Sponsor? 
Scan the
Code



2026 Total Resource Campaign

Buy Chickasha
Campaign
Highlights

Businesses gain high visibility through
print ads, social media promotions,
radio, and more, all at a fraction of the
cost.
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The campaign is full of festive events
and community activities, making it the
perfect time to showcase your
business and attract customers.

Shoppers earn tickets with every
purchase at participating businesses for a
chance to win a portion of $10,000 in
local gift cards.

Buy Chickasha encourages residents to
shop locally, boosting the local economy
and helping businesses thrive during the
holiday season.

Buy Chickasha 2026 is back and better than ever! This holiday season, shoppers can

support local businesses and win incredible prizes worth up to $10,000 in gift cards,

all while enjoying festive events and collaborative advertising. With thousands of

dollars in promotional value, this event is designed to boost sales, increase customer

foot traffic, and celebrate community spirit!

$5,000

Festive Finds Sponsor Elf Sponsor

$500

$250

Company name included in all
marketing/PR materials

Receive 1,000 tickets to
distribute (retail
merchants only)

$2,000

Presenting Sponsor Santa’s Helper Sponsor Present Sponsor

$1,000

Your company featured as "Presented by" in
all event branding, including radio ads

Prominent logo placement on posters,
event tickets, flyers, banners, and digital ads

Highlighted promotion on the Chamber’s
Facebook and Instagram pages

Three custom 30-second videos
shared across Chamber social media

10 Buy Chickasha Ticket Bundles (retail
merchants only)

Receive 10,000 tickets to
distribute, driving traffic and

participation (retail merchants only)

Include promotional items or offers
in event prize bags

Your logo featured on promotional
posters for high community visibility

Included in marketing and PR materials
for consistent brand exposure

Highlighted promotion on the Chamber’s
Facebook and Instagram pages

One custom 30-second video
shared across social media

7 Buy Chickasha Ticket Bundles (retail
merchants only)

Receive 7,500 tickets to
distribute (retail merchants

only)

Your logo featured on all
promotional posters

Logo included in marketing and
PR materials

5 Buy Chickasha Ticket Bundles (retail
merchants only)

Highlighted on Chamber’s
Facebook and Instagram pages

Receive 5,000 tickets to
distribute (retail merchants only)

Nov. 12th - Dec. 16th

 Tidings

Pay Sponsorship either
half in gift cards and

half in cash or full cash.

Company name on all
marketing/PR materials

Promotion on Chamber
Facebook and Instagram

1 Buy Chickasha Ticket Bundle
(retail merchants only)

Name included on the Buy
Chickasha Website

Receive 2,500 tickets to
distribute (retail merchants only)

All sponsorship
prices may be

given in Gift Card
Donations of the

same amount.

(Limited to 10)

Your event will be promoted
on the Chamber’s Facebook

and Instagram pages, ensuring
maximum visibility.

5 Buy Chickasha Ticket
Bundles (retail merchants

only)

Added to what sponsorship
you choose:

SHOP
LOCAL

Ready to
Sponsor? 
Scan the
Code
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Chickasha’s Lighted Christmas Parade is a beloved holiday tradition that illuminates

the streets with festive cheer each December. Featuring nearly 50 dazzling floats

from local businesses and community groups, this magical event brings over 5,000

spectators together to celebrate the season. From twinkling lights to lively music, this

parade is a must-see highlight of Chickasha’s Christmas festivities.

Christmas Parade
Event
Highlights

Over 5,000 attendees gather to
enjoy the sights and sounds of
Christmas, making it a perfect
opportunity for local businesses,
organizations, and families to come
together.
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Watch as Chickasha Avenue comes
alive with beautifully decorated floats,
marching bands, antique cars, and even
festive horses, all shining bright with
holiday spirit.

Presenting Sponsor Winter Wonderland
Sponsor

Jingle Bell
Sponsor

$3,000 $1,500 $750

Presented by” recognition on all
parade materials, social media, and

press releases

Premier float position in the parade

Logo featured on event banners
and promotional materials

Dedicated social media
promotion and Chamber website

feature

Complimentary parade entry

Logo featured on all parade
marketing materials and social

media

Premium float position in the parade

Recognition in press releases and
Chamber website

Complimentary parade entry

Name/logo included on
select promotional materials

Parade float entry included

Social media mention and
recognition

This cherished event has been
bringing joy to Chickasha for years,
creating special memories and
kicking off the holiday season in
style.

The parade ends with a special
appearance from Santa himself,
spreading Christmas magic to
children and families as they
prepare for the holidays.

December 5th

Holiday Cheer Sponsor

$500

Name listed on Chamber website
and select social media posts

Parade float entry
included

Recognition on printed event
program

Ready to
Sponsor? 
Scan the
Code



Professional  Women’s
Education Series

September, November and December are your chances to attend

our Women’s Education Series! Come network with all the lovely

ladies in our community.

Event
Highlights

The Professional Women’s
Education Series offers
opportunities for networking,
professional development, and
community engagement. These
events bring together women from
diverse backgrounds, including
business leaders, entrepreneurs,
and community members.

Each event typically features a
keynote speaker, discussions on
relevant topics such as leadership
and personal growth, and
moments for collaboration and
inspiration.
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$3,500 $1,500

“Presented by” recognition on all
event materials, social media,

and press releases

Reserved VIP table for
eight at all three events

Company logo prominently
displayed on event signage,

programs, and digital promotions

Dedicated social media
promotions and recognition

on the Chamber website

Inclusion in post-event recaps
and email newsletters

Logo featured on event
signage, programs, and
promotional materials

Reserved seating for four
at each event

Recognition in social media
campaigns and Chamber

website

Verbal recognition during
event programming

Opportunity to provide
promotional materials at

check-in

Series Sponsor Lunch Sponsor Speaker Sponsor

$750

Name/logo included on
select promotional

materials

Social media mention
and recognition

Reserved seating for two at
each event

Verbal recognition at each
event

Supporting Sponsor 

InKind

Name listed on Chamber
website and select social

media posts

Reserved seating for one
at each event

Recognition on printed event
program

*These sponsorships do not
include our Women’s Summit.*

September | Luncheon
November | Luncheon
December | Breakfast

e d u c a t i o n  s e r i e s
WOMEN
CHICKASHA CHAMBER

professional

Ready to
Sponsor? 
Scan the
Code
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Professional Women’s
Summit - Equilibrium

Event
Highlights

Gain insights from accomplished
leaders sharing their journeys,
challenges, and strategies for
success.
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Equilibrium is Chickasha’s inaugural Professional Women’s Summit,

designed to empower and celebrate women in business and leadership. This

morning-long event will feature dynamic keynote speakers, engaging

breakout sessions, and valuable networking opportunities to foster personal

and professional growth. Attendees will leave feeling inspired, connected,

and equipped with actionable strategies for success.

$2,500 $1,500

Presenting Sponsor Supporting Event Sponsor Promotional Sponsor

$500

Your company featured as
"Presented by" in all event branding,

including radio ads

Six (6) event registrations for your team

Full-page ad in the event program

Premier logo placement on all
promotional materials, event screen,

and swag bags

Opportunity to provide branded items
for attendee swag bags

Half-page ad in the event
program

Four (4) event registrations

Logo placement on all
promotional materials, event

screen, and swag bags

Opportunity to include
branded items in swag bags

Two (2) event registrations

Recognition in the event
program

Logo inclusion on all promotional
materials, event screen, and swag

bags

Opportunity to contribute
branded items to swag bags

Choose from a variety of engaging
workshops focused on leadership,
personal growth, and career
advancement.

Connect with our keynote
speaker and network with other
professionals in an intimate
setting.

Enjoy exclusive event merchandise
and promotional items from our
sponsors.

equili
brium 

P R O F E S S I O N A L  W O M E N ’ S  S U M M I T

Ready to
Sponsor? 
Scan the
Code

June 23rd
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Lunch and Learns
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The Lunch & Learn is a monthly series that provides a valuable platform for

business owners, professionals, and entrepreneurs to gain insights, market

their services, and expand their networks. Each session features engaging

speakers, practical business strategies, and opportunities for meaningful

connections over lunch. Whether you're looking to sharpen your skills,

promote your brand, or build relationships, these events offer an impactful

and convenient learning experience.

$2,000 $250 Per Event

Series Sponsor Supporting Event Sponsor

Recognized as the
lunch sponsor for one

session

Logo on event
promotions for the

selected session

Opportunity to address
attendees for a brief

introduction

Branded signage
displayed at the event

Event
Highlights
Gain actionable insights from
industry leaders on topics that
matter most to businesses and
professionals.

Connect with fellow attendees,
exchange ideas, and form strategic
partnerships.

Enjoy a meal while participating in
an interactive session designed to
elevate your business or career.

Recognized as the presenting
sponsor for the entire Lunch &

Learn series

Logo on all promotional materials,
including flyers, emails, and social

media posts

Opportunity to introduce a speaker
at each session

Company spotlight in Chamber
communications and press

releases

Branded signage displayed at
each event

Ready to
Sponsor? 
Scan the
Code
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Chickasha Young
Professionals
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The Chickasha Young Professionals offers professionals under 40
opportunities to connect, grow, and give back to the Chickasha community.
This quarterly series combines networking, professional development, and
community service, ensuring a well-rounded experience for young
professionals. Whether it's a leadership workshop, a casual meet-up, or a
volunteer project, this series empowers the next generation of business
leaders to engage, learn, and make an impact.

Event
Highlights
Connect with other young
professionals while gaining insights
from local business leaders.

Give back to Chickasha through
hands-on service projects that
support local nonprofits and causes.

Gain valuable skills in career
growth, leadership, and
entrepreneurship.

$2,000 $500 Per Event

Series Sponsor Supporting Event Sponsor

Recognized as the
presenting sponsor for the

full series

Logo featured on all promotional
materials, including emails and

social media

Company spotlight during each
event

Opportunity to provide
promotional materials or

giveaways

Recognized as the
official sponsor of one

quarterly event

Logo included in event
promotions

Company shoutout during
the event

Connect with like-minded
professionals committed to
making an impact in Chickasha.

Ready to
Sponsor? 
Scan the
Code
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Welcome to
Chickasha Bags
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Our Welcome Bags are designed to introduce new residents to the
community, making their transition seamless while highlighting local
businesses. Distributed primarily through local realtors and closing
companies, these bags reach up to 10 new households each month, offering a
personal touch to new community members. By participating, businesses can
showcase their services and products, helping new residents feel at home
while reinforcing #WhyChickasha is the place to be!

$500 (Annual)

Donation of
promotional items,

discounts, or
giveaways

Welcome Bag Sponsor In-Kind Partner

Company materials,
coupons, or small gifts

included in all Welcome
Bags

Opportunity to make a
lasting first impression on
new Chickasha residents

Recognition on Chamber
social media and website

Branded promotional material
included in every Welcome Bag

Opportunity to include a
personalized letter or exclusive

offer for new residents

Business spotlight in a
Chamber newsletter

Event
Highlights
These curated bags help new
residents feel welcomed while
showcasing local businesses and
services they may need as they
settle in.

Distributed through local realtors
and closing companies, these bags
ensure consistent reach to new
homebuyers each month.

Businesses can make a lasting first
impression by providing
promotional items, discounts, or
small gifts, reinforcing the support
and hospitality of Chickasha.

Sponsors and in-kind partners
receive promotion through
Chamber channels, including
social media, newsletters, and the
Chamber website, increasing
brand visibility.

Ready to
Sponsor? 
Scan the
Code
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Why Your Support Matters
Sponsoring Chamber and community events is an investment in Chickasha’s
growth and spirit. The Chamber now leads beloved traditions like the
Oklahoma Food Truck Championship, Christmas Parade, and Neewollah,
ensuring they continue to bring our community together, support local
businesses, and highlight what makes Chickasha special. Your support helps
keep these events thriving while promoting your business in meaningful ways.

Contact

(405) 224-0787Phone

www.chickashachamber.comWebsite

maddy@chickashachamber.comEmail

221 W Chickasha Ave.Address

Thank you for
your support!

Ready to Sponsor? 
Scan the Code


